BANK NAME

The First National Bank of Fort Smith
Community West Bank, National Association
Golden Pacific Bank, National Association
Provident Savings Bank, FSB

The First National Bank of Hugo

AIG Federal Savings Bank

Mackinac Savings Bank, FSB

1st National Bank of South Florida

Florida Capital Bank, National Association
Interamerican Bank, A FSB

Intercredit Bank, National Association

Homebanc National Association

Florida Community Bank, National Association

Principal Bank

Metabank

Liberty Bank, FSB

First National Bank of Chillicothe

Central FS & LA

Hickory Point Bank and Trust, FSB

The First National Bank of Dwight

The Fairfield National Bank

Baytree National Bank & Trust Company
First FSB of Mascoutah

First FS & LA of Mattoon

First Federal Savings Bank of Angola
Bedford FSB

First Merchants Bank, National Association
First Bank Richmond, National Association
First FSB of Washington

The First National Bank of Hutchinson

DATE
Oct-13
Dec-13
Oct-13
Nov-13
Dec-13
Nov-13
Dec-13
Dec-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Dec-13
Oct-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Dec-13
Dec-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Dec-13
Oct-13
Nov-13

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 7

P.O. Drawer 249

519 "d" Street

Po Box 59998

P.O. Box 158

600 N. King Street, Suite 2
280 N. Congress Avenue
P. O. Drawer 128

10151 Deerwood Park Boulevard, Building 100, Suite 410
9190 SW 24th St

P.O. Box 452808

101 E. Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 4100
Weston Corporate Center 1, 2500 Weston Road
711 High Street

P. O. Box 1307

6400 Westown Parkway
900 North Fourth Street
5953 W Cermak Rd

225 North Water Street
P.O. Box 10

P.O. Box 429

9 Market Square Court

Po Box 140

Po Box 309

212 E Maumee St

Po Box 368

P.O. Box 792

P.O. Box 937

Po Box 206

P.O. Box 913

CITY

Fort Smith
Goleta
Marysville
Riverside
Hugo
Wilmington
Boynton Beach
Homestead
Jacksonville
Miami
Miami
Tampa
Weston
Des Moines
Storm Lake
West Des Moines
Chillicothe
Cicero
Decatur
Dwight
Fairfield
Lake Forest
Mascoutah
Mattoon
Angola
Bedford
Muncie
Richmond
Washington

Hutchinson

STATE ZIP

AR 72901
CA 93116
CA 95901
CA 92517
CO 80821
DE 19801
FL 33426
FL 33030
FL 32256
FL 33165
FL 33245
FL 33602
FL 33331
1A 50392
1A 50588
1A 50266
IL 61523
IL 60804
IL 62523
IL 60420
IL 62837
IL 60645
IL 62258
IL 61938
IN 46703
IN 47421
IN 47308
IN 47375
IN 47501
KS 67504



BANK NAME

The First National Bank and Trust Company of Junction City, Kansas

The First National Bank of Sedan
The St. John National Bank

First FS&LA of Wakeeney

Fidelity Bank

The First National Bank of Brooksville
The First National Bank of Russell Springs
Auburn Savings Bank, FSB

The Bank of Maine

First National Bank

American National Bank of Minnesota
The First National Bank of Coleraine
NBH Bank, National Association
Bankliberty

First FS & LA

Cedar Hill National Bank

The Carson National Bank of Auburn
First National Bank & Trust Company of Columbus
First National Bank Northeast

Amfirst Bank, National Association
Nebraskaland National Bank

First National Bank in Ord

Midwest Bank, National Association
Mascoma Savings Bank

The Carlsbad National Bank

Ballston Spa National Bank

Carthage FS & LA

Community National Bank

The Lyons National Bank

Metropolitan National Bank

DATE
Nov-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Dec-13
Dec-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Nov-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Dec-13
Oct-13

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 348

Box - E

P.O. Box 68

Po Box 457

Po Box 1007

P.O. Box 8

P.O. Box 220

256 Court St

190 Water Street, Po Box 190
P.O. Box N

7638 Woida Road
P.O. Box 158

1111 Main Street, Suite 2800
16 W. Franklin St

Po Box 640

8100 Denmark Road
P.O. Box 290

P.O. Box 730

P.O. Box 9

P.O. Box 1447

P.O. Box 829

P.O. Box 248

P.O. Box 219

67 N Park St

P.O. Box 1359

87 Front Street

313 State St

200 Middle Neck Road
35 William Street

99 Park Avenue, 4th Floor

CITY
Junction City
Sedan

St. John
Wakenney
Wichita

Brooksville

Russell Springs

Auburn
Gardiner
Bagley
Baxter
Coleraine
Kansas City
Liberty
Pascagoula
Charlotte
Auburn
Columbus
Lyons
McCook
North Platte
Ord

Pierce
Lebanon
Carlsbad
Ballston Spa
Carthage
Great Neck
Lyons

New York

STATE ZIP

KS 66441
KS 67361
KS 67576
KS 67672
KS 67201
KY 41004
KY 42642
ME 04210
ME 04345
MN 56621
MN 56425
MN 55722
MO 64105
MO 64068
MS 39568
NC 28273
NE 68305
NE 68601
NE 68038
NE 69001
NE 69103
NE 68862
NE 68767
NH 03766
NM 88220
NY 12020
NY 13619
NY 11021
NY 14489
NY 10016



BANK NAME

The Upstate National Bank

Citizens FS & LA

The Farmers' National Bank of Canfield
Greenville National Bank

First Financial Bank, National Association
Van Wert Federal Savings Bank

The Central National Bank of Poteau
Bokf, National Association

Tulsa National Bank

Farmers & Merchants Bank of Western Pennsylvania, National Association
Liberty Savings Bank, F.S.B.

The First National Bank of Bellville

The Commercial National Bank of Brady
Inwood National Bank

Community National Bank

Junction National Bank

Menard National Bank

The First National Bank of Moody
Atascosa National Bank

First National Bank of Winnsboro
Zapata National Bank

Hometown National Bank

DATE
Dec-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Dec-13
Dec-13
Nov-13
Nov-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Oct-13
Dec-13
Oct-13
Nov-13
Nov-13
Oct-13
Nov-13
Nov-13

ADDRESS

One West Main Street
110 N Main St
P.O. Box 555
P.O. Box 190
300 High Street
976 S Shannon St
P. O. Box 340
P.O. Box 2300
P.O. Box 1051
P.O. Box 958

21 S Centre St
P.O. Box 128
P.O. Box 591
P.O. Box 7206
P.O. Box 130
P.O. Box 65

P.O. Box 8

P.O. Box 128
P.O. Box 250
P.O. Box 29

P. O. Drawer 100
P.O. Box 1639

CITY
Rochester
Bellefontaine
Canfield
Greenville
Hamilton
Van Wert
Poteau
Tulsa
Tulsa
Kittanning
Pottsville
Bellville
Brady
Dallas
Hondo
Junction
Menard
Moody
Pleasanton
Winnsboro
Zapata

Longview

STATE ZIP

NY 14614
OH 43311
OH 44406
OH 45331
OH 45011
OH 45891
OK 74953
OK 74192
OK 74101
PA 16201
PA 17901
X 77418
X 76825
X 75209
X 78861
X 76849
X 76859
X 76557
X 78064
X 75494
X 78076
WA 98632
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